Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Dartclub Elbgau Pub e.V.

Do
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Mi
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Mi
Fr
Do
Mi
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Mi
Do
Mi
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Mi
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Di
Do
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr

18.08.22
19.08.22
24.08.22
08.09.22
11.11.22
14.09.22
09.11.22
05.10.22
07.10.22
26.10.22
27.10.22
04.11.22
16.11.22
25.11.22
01.12.22
07.12.22
09.12.22
11.01.23
12.01.23
20.01.23
25.01.23
26.01.23
01.02.23
17.02.23
22.02.23
02.03.23
03.03.23
22.03.23
24.03.23
09.03.23
14.04.23
20.04.23
28.04.23
11.05.23
23.05.23
01.06.23
09.06.23
14.06.23
15.06.23
23.06.23

1A

2A

an

1A

2A

an

1A

an

2A

4A

1A

2A

4A

2A

1A

4A

2A

an

1A

2A

an

1A

4A

2A

4A

1A

2A

4A

2A

1A

2A

1A

2A

1A

4A

1A

2A

4A

1A

2A

Die Schlimpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Flieger

Die Schlumpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Flieger

Die Schlimpfe
Die Flieger
Happy Dolphins
Die Flieger

Die Schlimpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Flieger
Happy Dolphins
Die Schlimpfe
Die Flieger
Happy Dolphins
Die Flieger

Die Schlimpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Flieger

Die Schlumpfe
Die Flieger
Happy Dolphins
Die Flieger

Die Schlimpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Flieger
Happy Dolphins
Die Schlimpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Schlimpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Schlimpfe
Die Flieger

Die Schlumpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Flieger

Die Schlimpfe
Happy Dolphins

Schweigen der Lammer
Burning Darts

DC Bahrenfelder 2
Die Anfanger
Hamburger
Elbmotten reloaded
Lucky Strikes
Monte's

28 Darts Later
Scheene Dart
Quickborn Flyer's
Enni's PBB

Free Darts

Crazy Angels

DC Golden Gate
DC Checkpoint
Rising Fights
D.C.Zylinder

Die Fruhstlickswerfer
Bullseye Dartclub
Ana's Wolfe I
Funtach

Die Haggemanner
Monacooo

Team U-Ei

The Dart Knight's
50 Cent

DC Rondo Girls

Engelchen & Teufelchen

DC Nordstern

a touch of Dart
DC The Wild Things
DC Pacman 1
Klausenkiller
DARTanions
Rondo's Pitbulls
Enni's 300
Tunnel Devil's
Double Trouble
Die Kellerasseln

Stand: 15.05.2024



