Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Dartclub Elbgau Pub e.V.

Do	10.00.00	1A	Dia Cablümafa		Cabuaigan dar Lämmar
Do Er	18.08.22		Die Schlümpfe	-	Schweigen der Lämmer
Fr M:	19.08.22	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	Burning Darts DC Bahrenfelder 2
Mi	24.08.22 08.09.22	4A	Die Flieger	-	
Do Er	11.11.22	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Die Anfänger
Fr		2A	Happy Dolphins	-	Hamburger
Mi	14.09.22	4A	Die Flieger	-	Elbmotten reloaded
Mi	09.11.22	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Lucky Strikes
Mi	05.10.22	4A	Die Flieger	-	Monte's
Fr	07.10.22	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	28 Darts Later
Mi	26.10.22	4A	Die Flieger	-	Scheene Dart
Do	27.10.22	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Quickborn Flyer's
Fr	04.11.22	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	Enni's PBB
Mi	16.11.22	4A	Die Flieger	-	Free Darts
Fr	25.11.22	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	Crazy Angels
Do	01.12.22	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	DC Golden Gate
Mi	07.12.22	4A	Die Flieger	-	DC Checkpoint
Fr	09.12.22	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	Rising Fights
Mi	11.01.23	4A	Die Flieger	-	D.C.Zylinder
Do	12.01.23	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Die Frühstückswerfer
Fr	20.01.23	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	Bullseye Dartclub
Mi	25.01.23	4A	Die Flieger	-	Ana's Wölfe II
Do	26.01.23	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Funtach
Mi	01.02.23	4A	Die Flieger	-	Die Haggemänner
Fr	17.02.23	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	Monacooo
Mi	22.02.23	4A	Die Flieger	-	Team Ü-Ei
Do	02.03.23	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	The Dart Knight's
Fr	03.03.23	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	50 Cent
Mi	22.03.23	4A	Die Flieger	-	DC Rondo Girls
Fr	24.03.23	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	Engelchen & Teufelchen
Do	09.03.23	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	DC Nordstern
Fr	14.04.23	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	a touch of Dart
Do	20.04.23	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	DC The Wild Things
Fr	28.04.23	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	DC Pacman 1
Do	11.05.23	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Klausenkiller
Di	23.05.23	4A	Die Flieger	-	DARTanions
Do	01.06.23	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Rondo's Pitbulls
Fr	09.06.23	2A	Happy Dolphins	_	Enni's 300
Mi	14.06.23	4A	Die Flieger	-	Tunnel Devil's
Do	15.06.23	1A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Double Trouble
Fr	23.06.23	2A	Happy Dolphins	-	Die Kellerasseln
• •	_0.00.20	-	app, Doipinio		5



Stand: 15.05.2024